2023 - 2024 Important Dates for YEAR 2 Children

**St. Joseph Catholic Church Parishioners Only**
First Reconciliation & First Holy Communion

First Reconciliation Dates

Parent Sessions: Please choose one date to attend.

Sunday, September 17, 2023 10:15AM -11:15AM Marist Hall

Monday, September 18, 2023 7:00PM — 7:45PM ZOOM

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 6:00PM- 7:00PM (Spanish) School Library
Workshop Sunday, October 29, 2023 1:00PM — 2:30PM MARIST HALL

The First Reconciliation dates for our Year 2 Children have been assigned according to your child’s class.
Please plan for your child to celebrate First Reconciliation as listed below.

First Reconciliation

First Reconciliation: Friday, November 10, 2023 6:30PM Church  Special Sacraments/Wednesday
Saturday, November 11, 2023 10:00AM  Church  Saint Joseph Catholic School
Friday, November 17, 2023 6:30 PM  Church  Sunday/Home Study

First Communion Dates

Parent Sessions: Please choose one date to attend.

Sunday, January 28, 2024 10:15-11:15AM Marist Hall
Monday, January 29, 2024 7:00PM — 7:45PM Z00OM
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 6:00PM — 7:00PM (Bi-Lingual) School Library
Workshop Saturday, March 16, 2024  9:00AM —11:30AM __ CHURCH
First Communion: Saturday, April 27, 2024 5:00PM MASS Special Sacraments/Wednesday
Saturday, May 4, 2024 10:00AM MASS Saint Joseph Catholic School
Sunday, May 5, 2024 9:00AM MASS Sunday Classes/Home Study

Dress Code: One of the most frequently asked questions is about what First Communicants should wear. The
following are suggestions for clothing appropriate for this occasion, also note they will not need bibles, rosaries, or
candles.

Boys: White or light-color dress shirt with a tie, dress pants (no jeans), and dress shoes (no sneakers).

A suit is optional.
Girls: White or light-color dress. White shoes are optional. A veil is also optional, although most girls choose to

wear one. Please no gloves or purses.

Questions or comments please call the Faith Formation Office at 770-422-5633 ext. 55 or Y Waits@saintjosephcc.org
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